vOCY201030-22
Québec City, CA - Miami, US
Oct 30, 2020 - Nov 21, 2020, 22 days on board of Crystal Serenity

Date Port Arrival Departure
Fri Oct 30 Québec City, CA

Sat Oct 31 Québec City, CA 05:00 PM
Sun Nov 01 Cruising Gulf of St. Lawrence

Mon Nov 02 Cruising the USA's East Coast

Tue Nov 03 Boston, US 12:00 PM

Wed Nov 04 Boston, US 05:00 PM
Thu Nov 05 New York, US 04:00 PM

Fri Nov 06 New York, US 05:00 PM
Sat Nov 07 Norfolk, US 08:30 AM 06:00 PM
Sun Nov 08 Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mon Nov 09 Hamilton, BM 07:00 AM 05:00 PM
Tue Nov 10 Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Wed Nov 11 Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Thu Nov 12 Miami, US 08:00 AM 06:00 PM

Fri Nov 13 Cruising the Strait of Florida
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Cozumel, MX
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